
S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

55482
RC Cantonment 

Secunderabad
Dy. Gov. Dr. Seetha Vuppala 9885180006 laxsit@yahoo.com

68057 Hyderabad Centennial AG Govind Agarwal 9246522292 govagarl@hotmail.com

Pres Madala Venkat Rao 9848018884 mvr@valtechnilogiesindia.com
Sec Chandra Sekhar 9966666390 trainerchandrahyderabad@gmail.com
Pres Muralidhar 9966249225 murali@assetl.com
Sec Sudhanshu Goel 9642560004 sudhanshu.goel@hotmail.com
Pres Pranay Surana 9848150403 pranaysurana@gmail.com
Sec Vrinda Agarwal 9925235720 agarwalvrindabinay@gmail.com
Pres Parag Shah 9966289966 paragshh29@yahoo.co.in
Sec Vijay Sarathi 9100057789 vijaysarathi@me.com
Pres Niharika 7842469696 niharikavarma@gmail.com
Sec Neha Sanjeev Khadilkar 7799305609 nehakhadilkar143@gmail.com
Pres N Lal Reddy 9866102036 nlalreddy@gmail.com
Sec T Raghunandan Reddy 9869370969 tirumalaraghu.reddy@

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

87094 Hyderabad Pearls AG Shanthi Priya Marla 9989741460 shanthi.marla@gmail.com
Pres Amardip Singh 8106810808 animughsports@gmail.com
Sec Hajira Adeeb 9966200076 hajira_adeeb@yahoo.co.in
Pres Vani Namineni 9949898899 vani.amineni@gmail.com
Sec Reema Deb 9989621171 reema@mohhinteriors.com
Pres Fathema Thaher 9985820107 fthaher70@gmail.com
Sec Mir Hamed Sultan 9963317786 mirhamedsultan@gmail.com
Pres V Balakoti Reddy 9000569696 visireddy@yahoo.co.in
Sec L V V Kamalakar 8096199909 rtnkamalakar@gmail.com
Pres Dr. Santoshi Nagachaitanya 9701667721 thamishety.santhoshi@gmail.com
Sec Dr. A Venkateswari 9948538337 venkateswari@yahoo.com
Pres Narsinga Rao Dugyala 9885559484 2010dnr@gmail.com
Sec Ram Mohan M 9704599945 No Data
Pres
Sec

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

88296 Sainikpuri Secbad AG Kamesh 9848464082 kamesh49@gmail.com
Pres V Veena Reddy 9440971754 vangalaveena3@gmail.com
Sec Meesa Abhilash 9703470648 meesaabhi@gmail.com
Pres Rizwan Hyder 9848021860 rnzhyder@hotmail.com
Sec Sudheer Jaligama 9848197988 sudheer2005@gmail.com
Pres PVVSN Raju 9866630733 pvvsnrajupotturi@gmail.com
Sec R K Gupta 9052277110 rkgupta.ap@gmail.com
Pres Dr. R. Jagadeeshwar 8179540261 jagadeeshwar63@gmail.com
Sec Dr. N Rama Gopal Varma 9912079464 varmanrg@gmail.com
Pres Manoj Kumar Tadepally 8885578404 manoj1614@gmail.com
Sec Devanshi Damani Shah 9820052588 devani10@yahoo.com
Pres Anamika Pania 9989055137 anamikapania@gmail.com
Sec Aslam 9700466740 syedaslam343@gmail.com

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

26091 Hyderabad Deccan Dy. Gov. Sailesh Gumidelli 9848005111 sailesh@catcheperipherals.com

87161 Saampradaya Hyderabad AG DV Ramana, 8801106161 dvramana60@gmail.com
Pres Namburi Venkata Raju 9676281233 onlynvr@gmail.com
Sec Phanimalini Poruri 9849637151 mporuri@gmail.com

Twin Cities 

1
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2 Hyderabad

3 Kompally Medchal

1 Bhagyanagar

2 Cyberabad

3 Hyderabad Evoke

6 Zahirabad

Springfield Secunderabad

21946

83078

224577

26237

Hyderabad Centennial
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7

222755
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6

Narsingi6

Krishi Rajendranagar4

Sainikpuri Secunderabad
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Pres Naga Chaitanya 8074577119 nagachaitanyakanagala@gmail.com
Sec Janardhan Reddy 9246158737 janardhan.guntaka@gmail.com
Pres
Sec
Pres Ramesh Grandhi 9848072347 rgrandhi2000@gmail.com
Sec Kiran Aidhi 8886122226 kiranaidhi@hotmail.com
Pres Chandrasekhar G 9440021926 shekar.gopannagari@gmail.com
Sec Ramesh N 7382229989 eeshwar.ramesh@gmail.com
Pres Mukku Lakshmi Kalyani 8885088990 kalyanimukku088@gmail.com
Sec chaitanya Kothapalli 88865000051 chaitanya.kothapalli@yunikee.com

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

223581 Hyd. The Legends AG Mohana Vamsi 9949990963 mohanavamsi@racingahead.in
Pres Dr. Anitha Reddy 9989664862 anithadp123@yahoo.co.in
Sec K V Murthy 8247547907 kv.murthy@gmail.com

Pres Vivek Tibrewalla
8374500399 & 

9830009861 vtibrewalla@hotmail.com
Sec Baba Kishore Mutta 9849941093 baba@ealky.com
Pres Dr. T Vijayalakshmi 9849728979 nrisetty.vijayalakshmi@gmail.com
Sec Dr. Madhu 9848666630 madhuteja6663@gmail.com
Pres Lakshmi 9246201153 lakshmi_ch2@rediffmail.com
Sec Guru Nadkarni 6301286973 gurunadkarni@gmail.com
Pres Susheel Kumar 9848094373 basavarajususheel@gmail.com
Sec Venkata Murali 9866006269 kaligotla.murali@gmail.com
Pres Rajaram 7277736999 sriraghavapt@gmail.com
Sec Madhumathi Aluri 9866652907 madhumathi@smaskarschools.com
Pres Sanjay Bansal 7008084477
Sec Santoshi 8978000050

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

57064 Secbad Sunrise AG Rajhans Banka 9391015562 rajhansbanka@yahoo.co.in
Pres P S K Mohan 9618402829 mohan_psk@yahoo.com
Sec Ranjith Thaduru 9866102178 ranjith.thaduru@gmail.com
Pres Venkatesh 9573899900 cavenkatesh99@gmail.com
Sec Bharat Reddy 6305398680 bharatvna@gmail.com
Pres B K Karna 7799771357 karnaips@gmail.com
Sec Srinivas Tammana 9866665730 srinivas_tammana@yahoo.com

Pres
Gadasu srinivas

9849469069 / 
7702233998 gadasusrinivas@gmail.com

Sec Banda Vishnu Prasad 9949788168 vishnuprasadb65@gmail.com

Pres
Sec
Pres Anil Goyal 9396238400 anilgoyaljaishree.com
Sec Samir Gupta 9391044747 precastfabricators@gmail.com

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

21946 Bhagyanagar Hyderabad Dy. Gov. Panguluri Srinivasa Rao 9849696001 bibosrinu@gmail.com

77962
Rotary Club Of Hyderabad 

Metrocity AG
Sailesh Proddaturu 9951143775 rtrsaileshp@gmail.com

Pres K Kannan 9848185765 kannan@nhtl.co.in
Sec Dr. Venkataramana Reddy Ch. 9490194995 crvreddy@yahoo.com
Pres Monika Mishra 9000519828 jgdmonikajgd@gmail.com
Sec Madhu Ponamgi 9885007354 mponamgi@outlook.com
Pres T M N Chowdary 9848162323 tmnchowdary@yahoo.com
Sec Radheshyam Tiwari 9848050502 ndlgranites@gmail.com
Pres Chandan Kumar Ponnapalli 9948812347 pc@ngesc.com
Sec Pravinender rao Putta 9866662985 pravinender.rao@techmahindra.com

Hyderabad Royals2259827

1

3

Hyderabad Central

2 Hyderabad Elite

Hyderabad Himayatnagar

2

2  Hyderabad Gachibowli

24126

64454

3

26459 Hyderabad Megacity4

6

26172

223043

87161

57136

Saampradaya Hyderabad4

Manjeera Sangareddy5

Hyderabad Crusaders

223581 Hyderabad The Legends

24123

56779

79705

Banjara Hills Hyderabad

Global Champions

Mancherial

Secunderabad Icons

57064 Secunderabad Sunrise

90059

Ameerpet Hyderabad

6

4 Secunderabad West

Hyderabad East

Club Closed

90440

82612

15602

832801

1

5

Chandanagar RC Puram 

Changemakers Hyderabad

3

5 15570 Hyderabad North

3

4

2

6

57925

224534

223263

Secunderabad
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Pres Rajesh K 9848398458 rajesh_pdtr@yahoo.com
Sec Ritika Bhargava 7680930692 ritbha3@gmail.com
Pres
Sec

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

55482 Cantonment Secunderabad AG Ramani Rao L 9703339090 ramaniraol@gmail.com

55482 Cantonment Secunderabad Pres Lavanya dyapa 9985459843 lavanyadyapa@proneev.com
Sec Acharya Venkat 9949957979 acharyawenkat@gmail.com

79552 Greater Hyderabad Pres Dr. K Srinivasa Rao 9849663977 drksrece@gmail.com
Sec Sivarama Krishna Donepudi 9885785617 rao.donepudi@gmail.com

26091 Hyderabad Deccan Pres Jaswinder singh Birgi 9000933272 jsbirgi@gmail.com
Sec Simran maini 9849011628 simran@swordfishltd.com
Pres Vanasri Proddaturu 9246530048 vansh.vanasri@gmail.com
Sec Lakshminarayana Deshini 7680950872 drlakshman.ru@gmail.com
Pres Jayanth Sshetty 8179358298 jcjayanthshetty@gmail.com
Sec Praneeth D 9494548829 praneethdeekonda23@gmail.com
Pres Ravi Muttineni 9972435240 rmuttineni@gmail.com
Sec Raja Sekhar Abbu 9618959100 rabbu05@gmail.com
Pres Suman sayani 9885073503 suman3150@gmail.com
Sec Kiran Yellampalli 9963713841 ykiran3150@gmail.com

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

AG

Pres

Sec

Pres

Sec

Pres

Sec

Pres

Sec

Pres

Sec

Pres

Sec

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

56665 Guntur Adarsh Dy. Gov Sivaranjani Patibandla 9703087777 sivani.patbandla1977@gmail.com

88573 Guntur Centennial AG Malineni Perumallu 9885509898 malinenigroup@gmail.com

Pres Gali Subba Rao 9490845804 galisri_rao369@yahoo.com
Sec Ponduri Sivaprasad 9985894745 ponduri2002@gmail.com
Pres Ponakala Bala Subramanyam 9989955535 srimouryacaterers@gmail.com

Sec
Thottempudi Naveen 
Chakravarthy

9032278887
naveen2345@gmail.com

Pres Nallapaneni Siva Prasad 9866332703 sprasadnallapaneni@gmail.com
Sec N.V.S.NAGESWARA RAO. 9849806085 nvsnageswararao@gmail.com
Pres Dr. Rakesh 9502067978 ravirakeshdev@gmail.com
Sec N Balakrishna 9985185537 krishna11bala@gmail.com
Pres Edara Srinivasa Rao 9885192299 tileseenu@gmail.com
Sec D Murali Krishna 9246440720 dmk.telugu@gmail.com
Pres
Sec

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

Kokapet Ekam

Hyderabad Mavericks

1

5

15566

88573

15596

79554

79771
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4 Ponnuru

Tenali Vaikunthapuram

6

1 Guntur

2 Guntur Centennial

3 Pedanandipadu

2

3

6

4

Andhra Region 

2

3

7 226206 Hyderabad Nagole

4

1

225796

6

5

6

Abhyudaya Hyderabad5

91204

224963

222293

Hyderabad Metrocity
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22036 Bapatla AG Kolla Srinivasa Rao, 9440431118 kollalic@gmail.com

Pres A Vemana Reddy 9492959709 alla.vemana@gmail.com
Sec Upputuri Prasad 9848162565 prasadupputuri39@gmail.com
Pres Nalluri Sambasivarao 9441114908 sivanalluri@gmail.com

Sec Kondapaneni Vijaya Krishna 9347166699 vijayakrishnakondapaneni@gmail.com
Pres Deepthi 8179972335 deepthi.battula11@gmail.com
Sec Rishvika 9553578882 saradarishvika@gmail.com
Pres Adiseshu Parise 9849256678 parise.seshu@gmail.com
Sec Sudheer Babu Bheemineni 6301363073 sbheemineni@gmail.com
Pres Varanasi Sarath Kumar 9502937676 varanasisarath2@gmail.com
Sec Kolla Subba Rao 9390510924 kollasubbarao8234@gmail.com
Pres
Sec

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

90508 Mangalagiri AG  Dr. Vamsi Krishna 9000233477 docvamsim@gmail.com

Pres K Upendra Gupta 7013950176 upendragupthakollapudi@gmail.com
Sec Vejendla Srinivasa Rao 9346478005 vejendlasrinivasarao1971@gmail.com
Pres Polisetty Ratna Priya 9959503446 ratnapriyapolisetty@gmail.com
Sec Himabindu 9948665000 himavalluri@gmail.com
Pres Gajula Srinivas 8008000077 gajulasrinivasarao6666@gmail.com
Sec Ande Murali 9885117898 andemurali46it@gmail.com
Pres K Krishna Murthy 9840732639 kodurikrishnamurthy123@gmail.com
Sec KV Nagamalleswara Rao 8331950919 nagamalli@gmail.com
Pres Ravuri Ramesh Babu 9440652722 rameshsiti9@gmail.com
Sec Ramakrishna Setty 9948074365 ammabrand@gmail.com
Pres
Sec

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

25133 RC Macharla Dy. Gov. K Ramakotaiah 9440016181 dr.ram999@gmail.com

15591 Narasaraopet AG Sumithra Kumar M 9848429492 maruthistudio62@gmail.com

Pres Gumma Srikanth 9052026280 dubaisrikanth@gmail.com

Sec Yaruva Narayana 9701015557 yvnc1983@gmail.com
Pres K Krishnakumari 9293850544 kondaveetikrishnakumari49@gmail.com
Sec N Surekha 9440618238 surekha nimmagadda75@gmail.com
Pres Repala Ananth 9866044779 Anantaiah64@gmail.com

Sec Narender Yerragorla 8099391307 ynaren47@gmail.com

Pres K Rajendra Prasad 9246457662 rajendra365@gmail.com
Sec Satuluri Sivakumar 9963084115 sivakumarsatuluri2000@gmail.com
Pres Gunda Ashok Babu 9849153440 gundaashokbabu@gmail.com
Sec Neerumalla Rajesh 9885482574 premkumarneerumalla2013@gmail.com
Pres Matangi Sambasiva Rao 9963036105 msraoenglish@gmail.com
Sec Vanama Nageswara Rao 9866472492 dharaniayurcare@gmail.com

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

58461 Singarakonda Addanki AG Rafi Shaik 9989200317 rafeeadv@gmail.com

Pres K.Rama Krishna 9052344314 rama.kadava@gmail.com
Sec K V Sudhakar Rao 9849420023 kvsr.cmk@gmail.com
Pres Panuganti Koteswara Rao 8523098457 pvkoteswararaopanuganti@gmail.com
Sec Boyilla Nageswar Reddy 9885225663 nageswarreddy43@gmail.com

Pres Maddumala Koteswara Rao 9848569411 mkrao571990@gmail.com
Sec Madala Sambasiva Rao 9381194002 sambamadala06@gmail.com
Pres Makineni Murali Krishna 9849049497 muralimkrishna23@mail.com
Sec Narra Surendra Babu 7989389674 kavithanarra55@gmail.com
Pres Chappidi Veeraiah 9908574809 chappidiverraiah@gmail.com
Sec Chunduri Murali Sudhakar rao 9848059094 muralisudhakarch@gmail.com
Pres M Ranga Reddy 9885188559 rangareddymale@gmail.com
Sec P Venkateswarlu 8500085060 friendsorg.online@gmail.com

Miryalaguda

Sattenapally26357

Cheemakurthy

Martur

6 Singarayakonda

15585

15591

1

2 Darsi

3

Ongole Central

58461

83953

Singarakonda Addanki

25106

Guntur Achievers224327

1

Pandaripuram

Bapatla

Repalle Rural

82547

Guntur Vikas

3

4

224946

24848

1

15561

1

2

Mangalagiri

5

Tadepalli

6

Guntur Prerna

Chilakaluripeta

Guntur Adarsh

6

57137

2

2 Macherla

4

5

Narasaraopet

Piduguralla Lime City

6

85290

30866

3

224246

25133

Greater Vinukonda

4

5

4

5
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3
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S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

59130  Parchur AG Ramesh Chandra Tella 9440988971 rmshchandratella@gmail.com

Pres
Chandaluri Bala Venkateswara 
Rao

9848575885 venkyneel@yahoo.in
Sec Nakkala suresh Babu 8919188089 nakkalasuneetha13@gmail.com
Pres Shaik Mohammad Rafi 9866386302 drrafi1946@gmail.com
Sec Chundi Sambasiva Rao 7386892993 chundi1976@gmail.com

Pres Bachina Nagamalleswara Rao 9290503559 aptg.bnmr@gmail.com
Sec Muvvala Vamsi Krishna 9700964433 vamsikrishna.muvvala@gmail.com
Pres Shaik Kalesha Vali 9441172700 kaleshavali0010@gmail.com
Sec Dr. Battula Veeranarayana Rao 8837489243 bvrao97@yahoo.com
Pres Thokala Krishna Mohan 9849274040 krishnamohantokala@gmail.com
Sec K Anjaneyulu 9440625066 anjihm1@gmail.com
Pres A V Suresh Babu 9849718947 sureshavbabu2@gmail.com
Sec V Lakshmana Swamy 9618121232 lakshmana435@gmail.com

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

AG

Pres

Sec

Pres

Sec

Pres

Sec

Pres

Sec

Pres

Sec

Pres

Sec

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

15578 RC Khammam Dy. Gov.
Doddapaneni Sambasiva 

Rao

8742223504/9848

226944
dsra01000@yahoo.com

RC Bhadrachalam AG Bhushan Rao P

Pres Dara Balaji Rao 984962877 / darabalajirao@gmail.com
Sec N Vidyasagar 9848599725 sagarbcm2013@gmail.com

Pres Madipeddi Ramesh 9441076152
Sec Sampath Ganji 9848105904 sampath.904@gmail.com
Pres DVM Naidu 9704404628 dvm.naidu@itc.in
Sec A Sairam 8985399252 aryasomayajula.sairam@itc.in
Pres Ravindranath Nallamothu 9848156409 swethamarketing.seeds@gmail.com
Sec Srinivas Hari 9849587321 hsrinivas1965@gmail.com
Pres Gali Rambabu 9440324941/76598899 rambabu.g104@gmail.com
Sec Manne Praveenkumar 9440377123 praveenkmm@gmail.com
Pres Sujatha Peram 9848987570 sujathaperam18@gmail.com
Sec Durgarani Paturi 9441029566 durgaranipaturi555@gmail.com
Pres Gudur Nageshwer Rao 9866284501 nageswarraoguduru7@gmail.com
Sec Vemisetty Kishore Kumar 9440354460 vkishorekumar345@gmail.com

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

57409 Bhuvanagiri Dy. Gov. Narasimha Yadav

9948690945 / 
7780365696 bhavanibiofuel@gmail.com

223279 Ankura Warangal AG Srinivasulu Garlapati 9849422380 srinivasulugarlapati17@gmail.com

59130 Parchur Central

1

2

3

4

5

15562

58533

82159

6 Vetapalem

1

2

82534

7 Mahaboobabad82598

5

Telangana Region 

Khammam

Khammam Central

Kshirapuri Chirala

Chirala

Inkollu Central

Panguluru

2

4

3

6

Inbhadra Sarapaka

23462

26439

222905

58107

15578

222839

24033

RI District 3150 Club Leaders 2024 - 25 AG Wise  

3

4

Kothagudem

1

6

Bhadrachalam

Bhadrachalam Riverside

5

mailto:rmshchandratella@gmail.com
mailto:venkyneel@yahoo.in
mailto:nakkalasuneetha13@gmail.com
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mailto:bvrao97@yahoo.com
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mailto:swethamarketing.seeds@gmail.com
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mailto:srinivasulugarlapati17@gmail.com


Pres Mohd.Hidayat Ali 9849453978 hidayath_1212@yahoo.co.in
Sec Jakkula Subhash 9948857351 subbu.2176@gmail.com
Pres G Venkata Kishan 9849039268 kishan.venkata123@gmail.com
Sec Pavana Krishna Paka 9885153933 pavanakrishnapaka@gmail.com

Pres

Sec

Pres Sharu Prabhakar 8790994422 prabhakarsharu@gmail.com
Sec K Praveen Rao 9505355555 praveenrao.kaku@gmail.com

Pres Takkellapalli Yugandhar 9866685218 yugandhar.tpl@gmail.com

Sec Akinapally Rajasekhar 9948155227 shekar.akinapally@gmail.com

Pres K Rajagopal 9959023565 rcwgl3150@gmail.com
Sec G.Venu Gopal 9849664520 venugopalganta1@gmail.com
Pres Bandari Kumara Swamy 8686505070 & 9347376827 bandarikumar@ymail.com

Sec Vodnala Sadanandam
9849271457
8801871457

vodnala_sadananda@yahoo.co.in

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

224650 Bhuvanagiri Central AG Venkat Reddy Y 9866115901 yempallavenkatreddy@gmail.com

Pres Karipe Narsing Rao 9848415521 knarsigrao58@gmail.com
Sec K.Satyanarayana Reddy 9948101089 satyanarayanagg585@gmail.com
Pres Haneef 9848432726 haneefmemon44@gmail.com
Sec Dr Sumanth Reddy 9491583887 doctorsumanth@gmail.com
Pres
Sec
Pres
Sec
Pres S Narasimha Reddy 9866390535/98498566 sandu.goru@gmail.com
Sec Mahadevuni Srinivas Goud 9866242826 msgoud0083@gmail.com

Pres Thumma Krishna 8374666327 tkrishna100379@gmail.com
Sec
Pres
Sec

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

15593 RC Nizamabad Dy. Gov. Ashok Akula 9246862100 shradhashok65@gmail.com

15593 Nizamabad AG G.Gnana Prakash 9441266611 prakashgattu@gmail.com

Pres Rajanish 9010005000 rajanishkirad@gmail.com
Sec Rasa Anand 9948437870 anandprinters99@gmail.com

Pres Padma Srinivas 9248010010 padmasrinivasguptha@gmail.com
Sec R. Gouri Shankar 9248045744 varuntraders1872@gmail.com
Pres A V L N Chary 8008900775 venkatadluri555@gmail.com

Sec Rajaiah Nakumalla 9849822912 rajunakumalla@gmail.com

Pres Penubelly Rajanarasimha Reddy 9908379768 reddy_prnr@gmail.com
Sec K Satyanarayana 9704236863 kodipyakasatyam@gmail.com

Pres Chiranjeev Singh Saluja 9704900100 saluja@premierenergies.com
Sec Dimple Agarwal 7396611111 welneselanguage@gmail.com

Pres Manohar Pallerla 9491344293 / 8309403649 pallerlamanohar6@gmail.com

Sec Vojjala Srinivas 9849619467 srinivasvojjala1975@gmail.com

Pres Beerelli Vijaya Rao 9849325822 vijayseagram@gmail.com
Sec Ganga Reddy R 9441422982 gangareddy.3030@gmail.com

S No CLUB NO HOME CLUB DESG NAME MOBILE Email ID

AG

Pres

Sec

Pres

Sec

Pres

Sec

Terminated

Terminated222726

83361

3

Gajwel

1 Bhuvanagiri 

2

89179

7 222909 Yadagirigutta

Armoor

Bhuvanagiri Fort

Warangal

1

Warangal Central

5

57409

6

7

Bhuvanagiri Central

Narsampet

26688

Lake District Moinabad

Laxettipeta Green Corps

Chityala

Nizamabad

4 Kamareddy

867326

2 Gems Nizamabad

Gajwel Central

5

222823

5

6

15593

84346

222166

26003

4

7

15576

Jagityala Central3

1

2

3

15618

57061

224650

Ankura Warangal

3 Karimnagar Elgandal Fort

2 Karimnagar

1

4 Hanamkonda53980

222754

23325

223279

55325
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